28AWG  FLAT RIBBON CABLE
UL&CSA GRADE :
UL STYLE:2651
Rate temperature : 105°C
Rate voltage : 300V
Flame test : VW-1
CSA Standard : C22.2 No. 210.2
Rate temperature : 105°C

CONSTRUCTION TABLE
Siz e of conductor
Code
No.
Number
of
Cores
(AWG) Composition (solid/mm)
Thic kness
(mm±0.05)
Width
(mm)
Allowable
error(mm)
HFS-9 9 28 7/0.127 0.9 11.43 ± 0.30
HFS-10 10 28 7/0.127 0.9 12.70 ± 0.30
HFS-14 14 28 7/0.127 0.9 17.78 ± 0.30
HFS-15 15 28 7/0.127 0.9 19.05 ± 0.30
HFS-16 16 28 7/0.127 0.9 20.32 ± 0.30
HFS-20 20 28 7/0.127 0.9 25.40 ± 0.30
HFS-25 25 28 7/0.127 0.9 31.75 ± 0.30
HFS-26 26 28 7/0.127 0.9 33.02 ± 0.30
HFS-30 30 28 7/0.127 0.9 38.10 ± 0.30
HFS-34 34 28 7/0.127 0.9 43.18 ± 0.40
HFS-36 36 28 7/0.127 0.9 45.72 ± 0.40
HFS-40 40 28 7/0.127 0.9 50.80 ± 0.40
HFS-50 50 28 7/0.127 0.9 63.50 ± 0.40
HFS-60 60 28 7/0.127 0.9 76.20 ± 0.40
HFS-64 64 28 7/0.127 0.9 81.28 ± 0.40
Administrator
胜特力